
WESTERN GREATER YELLOWSTONE CONSORTIUM

 REGIONAL RECYCLING STUDY (July 2013)

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING PROJECT STAKEHOLDERS
ORGANIZATION NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

ADVISTORY COMMITTEE

Teton County ISWR Heather Overholser 307-732-5766 jcrecycling@tetonwyo.org Jackson, WY

Jackson Curbside Recycling Kelly French 307-733-8559 kelly@jacksoncurbsiderecycling.com Jackson, WY

Yellowstone Teton Clean Energy Coalition Phil Cameron 307-413-1971 phil@ytcleanenergy.org Jackson, WY

Teton County Engineer Sean O'Malley

Terra Firma Organics Dane Buk Dane_buk@yahoo.com Jackson, WY

Yellow Iron Karen and Opie Garvin

davegarvin@bresnan.net, 

karengarvin@bresnan.net Jackson, WY

Jackson Hole Energy Sust. Project Shelly Simonton 307-739-6056

ssimonton@lvenergy.com/shelleys@wy

oming.com Jackson, WY

Westbank Sanitation Rick Peters, District RickPe@WasteConnections.com Jackson, WY

Waste Connections Jeff Brewster, Regional 307-690-6799 jeffb@wasteconnections.com

Teton Trash Doug Shupman tetontrash@aol.com

Jackson Hole Ski Area Jon Bishop jonb@jacksonhole.com Jackson, WY

Riverwind Consulting Tim O'Donoghue 307-690-3316 riverwind@wyoming.com

Snow King Resort Front Desk 307-733-5200 Jackson Hole, WY

GRAND TETON/YELLOWSTONE NATIONAL PARK CONTACTS

Grand Teton National Park Margaret Wilson margaret_wilson@nps.gov

Grand Teton National Park Chris Finlay chris_finlay@nps.gov

Grand Teton Lodge Company Paul Cote/Keith Florence pcody@gtlc.com

Forever Parks/Signal Mtn. Jason Ryan jay@signalmtnlodg.com

Delaware North (YNP) Deb Friedel 406-586-7593 dfriedel@dncinc.com

Xanterra (YNP) Dylan Hoffman dhoffman@xanterra.com

West Yellowstone Composting John Burns john.burns@gallatin.mt.gov
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TETON COUNTY, IDAHO PROJECT STAKEHOLDERS

ORGANIZATION NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

ADVISTORY COMMITTEE

Teton Valley Community Recycling Tanya Anderson 208-354-2800 tetonrecycling@gmail.com Driggs, ID

RAD Recycling

Dave Hudacsko, Aaron 

Hanby 208-334-9956

Dave@TheRadRecyclers.com, 

info@TheRadRecyclers.com, 

Aaron@theRadRecyclers.com Victor, ID

LBA Team Jennifer Zung 208-354-1331 jnzung@harmonydesigninc.com Driggs, ID

Teton County, ID SW Dept Saul Varela, SW Mgr 208-534-8710 svarela@co.teton.id.us Driggs, ID

Teton County, ID Jay Mazalewski 208-354-0245 jmaz@co.teton.id.us Driggs, ID

Grand Targhee Resort Brigid Sinram 307-353-2300 ex1347bsinram@grandtarghee.com Alta, WY

Voorhees Sanitation, Teton Cty ID Todd Hansen 208-529-8084 toddh@wasteconnections.com Idaho Falls, ID

Alta Solid Waste District Dick Steiger 307-353-1234 poolcovers@silverstar.com Alta, WY

Driggs Mayor Dan Powers 208-354-2362 cidriggs@ida.net Driggs, ID

Victor Mayor/Council

Zach Smith (mayor), 

Rob Huesveldt (city 

manager) 208-787-2940 mayor@victorcityidaho.com Victor, ID

Tetonia Mayor Gloria Hoops 208-456-2249 Tetonia, ID
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MADISON COUNTY, IDAHO PROJECT STAKEHOLDERS

ORGANIZATION NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

ADVISTORY COMMITTEE

The Development Workshop Sherri Jackson 208-356-3722 sherri.jackson@dwinc.org Rexburg, ID

City of Rexburg Natalie Powell 208-372-2348 natp@rexburg.org Rexburg, ID

City of Rexburg Dee Dee Tucker 208-372-2337 deedee.tucker@rexburg.org Rexburg, ID

Madison County Transfer Station Maxine Berger 208-356-3102 mberger@co.madison.id.us Rexburg, ID

Madison County Public Works Dave Walrath 208-356-3101 dwalrath@co.madison.id.us Rexburg, ID

Madison County Commissioner/Eastern ID 

SW District Rep Jon Weber 208-390-6128 Rexburg, ID

BYU-I Jeff Wynn 208-313-7852 wynnj@byui.edu Rexburg, ID

The Development Workshop Mike Obleness 208-356-3722 mike.obleness@dwinc.org Rexburg, ID

Rexburg SW/Recycling John Millar

208-359-3020 ext 

2320 johnm@rexburg.org Rexburg, ID

City of Rexburg Com Develop & Planning Val Christensen 208-359-6200 valc@rexburg.org Rexburg, ID

City of Sugar City Zane Baler 208-201-6401 zbaler@sugarcityidaho.gov Sugar City, ID

ROM Recycling Dennis Kalco 208-351-5448 romk123@yahoo.com Rexburg, ID

Edge Waste Brooke Larsen 208-356-4067 brookelarsen@live.com Rexburg, ID

Mountain West Byron Morgan 208-351-2490 byron.morgan@aol.com Rexburg, ID

Standard Journal Joseph Law 208-356-5441 jlaw@uvsj.com
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FREMONT COUNTY, IDAHO PROJECT STAKEHOLDERS

ORGANIZATION NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

ADVISTORY COMMITTEE

High Country RC&D Pam Herdrich 208-624-3200 hcountryrcd@gmail.com St. Anthony, ID

Ashton/Fremont County Cathy Dufault 208-652-0270 dufaultcj@gmail.com Ashton, ID

Ashton Recycling Linda Janssen 208-313-5654 janssenlg@gmail.com Ashton, ID

Ashton, ID

Cathy Stegelmeir for 

Teddy Stronks

Cathy 208-652-3987  

Teddy 208-652-7725

Cath cityclerk@cityofashton.com   

Teddy teddystronks@gmail.com Ashton, ID

Ashton (see Cathy Stegelmeir above) Teddy Stronks 208-652-7725 mayor@cityofashton.com Ashton, ID

St. Anthony Niels Thueson 208-390-0077 St. Anthony, ID

Island Park/St Anthony Landfill/Recycling Jim Miller 208-716-3688 na Island Park, ID

Fremont County Commissioner/Eastern ID 

SW District Rep Lee Miller 208-351-4203 lmiller@co.fremont.id.us St. Anthony, ID

Fremont County Planning & Building Greg Newkirk 208-624-4643 gnewkirk@co.fremont.id.us St. Anthony, ID

Fremont County Public Works Debbie Davis 208-624-7312 ddavis@co.fremont.id.us St. Anthony, ID

Fremont County Public Works Teresa Hood 208-624-4502 thood@co.fremont.id.us St. Anthony, ID

Fremont County Public Works Brandon Harris 208-624-1539 bharris@co.fremont.id.us St. Anthony, ID
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WGYC MEMBERS

ORGANIZATION NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

ACTIVE IN PROJECT

Fremont County, ID Tom Cluff 208-624-4643 tcluff@co.fremont.id.us St. Anthony, ID

Madison County, ID Brent McFadden

208-359-6260 or 359-

6255 bmcfadden@co.madison.id.us Rexburg, ID

Teton County, ID Jay Mazalewski 208-354-0245 jmaz@co.teton.id.us Driggs, ID

Teton County, WY/Jackson, WY Heather Overholser 307-733-7678 jcrecycling@tetonwyo.org Jackson, WY

Ashton, ID

Cathy Stegelmeir for 

Teddy Stronks

Cathy 208-652-3987  

Teddy 208-652-7725

Cath cityclerk@cityofashton.com   

Teddy teddystronks@gmail.com Ashton, ID

Driggs, ID Doug Self (208) 354-2362 pzdriggs@ida.net Driggs, ID

Island Park, ID Steve Lookabaugh (208) 558-7687 cityip@fairpoint.net Island Park, ID

Rexburg, ID Val Christensen (208)359-6200 valc@rexburg.org Rexburg, ID

St. Anthony, ID Patty Parkinson (208) 624-4643 city@cityofstanthony.org St. Anthony, ID

Victor, ID Bill Knight (208) 787-2940 billk@victorcityidaho.com Victor, ID

Yellowstone Business Partnership Heather Higinbotham 406-600-6617 heatherh@yellowstonebusiness.org Bozeman, MT

OTHER

Fremont County Wanda Adams 208-359-2237 wadams@ida.net St Anthony, ID

Fremont County Greg Newkirk (208) 624-4643 gnewkirk@co.fremont.id.us St Anthony, ID

YBP Jan Brown (208) 528-0269 jbrown@yellowstonebusiness.org Idaho Falls, ID

Teton County WY Jeff Daugherty (307) 733-3959 jdaugherty@tetonwyo.org Jackson, WY

P2 Solutions Wendy Green Lowe 208-523-6668 wendy@p2-solution.com Idaho Falls, ID

BLM (208) 524-7500 jkraayenbrink@blm.gov Idaho Falls, ID

ID Dept of Lands Pat Brown (208) 525-7167 pbrown@idl.idaho.gov Idaho Falls, ID

Teton County ID Bob Foster bfoster@co.teton.id.us

Rexburg Scott Johnson (208) 372-2314 scott.johnson@rexburg.org Rexburg, ID

USFS Brent Larson (208) 524-7500 blarson@fs.fed.us Idaho Falls, ID

Ashton (see Cathy Stegelmeir above) Teddy Stronks 208-652-7725 mayor@cityofashton.com Ashton, ID
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STAKEHOLDERS OUTSIDE THE FOUR-COUNTY REGION

ORGANIZATION NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION

ADVISTORY COMMITTEE

Wilderness Technologies Basil Barna 208-520-9192 basil@wildernesstechnologies.com Idaho Falls, ID

Green Stone Consulting Wendy Weaver 406-579-2355 fishngirl@gmail.com Bozeman, MT

Four Corners Recycling Dave Leverett 406-570-5561 fullrecycling@gmail.com Bozeman, MT

Eastern Idaho Public Health District Kellye Eager 208-533-3127 KEager@phd7.idaho.gov Clark County, ID

Western Recycling (hauler, MRF) Craig Stephenson 208-643-4305 cstephenson@cableone.net Idaho Falls, ID

Pacific Recycling/Pacific Steel & Recycling 

(hauler, brokers) Rob Christman 208-529-4180 rob_christman@pacific-steel.com Idaho Falls, ID

Pacific Recycling Dale Gambrel 208-529-4180 dale_gambrel@pacific-steel.com Idaho Falls, ID

Walt's Auto Salvage Walt 208-251-1226 Pocatello

Earthwise Curbside Recycling, Idaho Falls Chad Christiansen 208-339-0547 Idaho Falls, ID

City of Idaho Falls Tony Arehart 208-612-8491 tarehart@idahofallsidaho.gov Idaho Falls, ID

City of Idaho Falls Planning & Zoning Lisa & Renee

Bonneville County Solid Waste Blair Hillam 208-604-2046 bhillam@co.bonneville.id.us Bonneville County, ID

Bonneville County Commissioner/Eastern ID 

SW Distr Rep Lee Staker 208-351-5256 lstaker@co.bonneville.id.us Idaho Falls, ID

Clark County Commissioner/Eastern ID SW 

District Rep Bill Fredriksen 208-390-4531 ripper@mudlake.net Dubois, ID

Idaho National Laboratories Chris Ischay christopher.ischay@inl.gov Idaho Falls, ID

Jefferson County Solid Waste Jim Boulder 208-745-9227 jboulter@co.jefferson.id.us Terreton, ID

Grand Teton Nat'l Park Margaret Wilson margaret_wilson@nps.gov

Grand Teton Nat'l Park Chris Finlay chris_finlay@nps.gov

Grand Teton Lodge Company

Paul Cote/Keith 

Florence pcote@gtlc.com Moran, WY

PSI Waste Systems see Waste Connection companies (Teton, WY and Teton, ID)

Yellowstone Nat'l Park

Grand Targhee Ski Area Brigid Sinram

307-353-2300, ext. 

1347 bsinram@grandtarghee.com Alta, WY

Delaware North Deb Friedel dfriedel@dncinc.com Bozeman, MT

Xanterra Parks and Resorts Dylan Hoffman dhoffman@xanterra.com Mammoth Hot Springs

STAKEHOLDERS

208-612-8323 (8276)
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